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Fatherhood Pre-
Proposal Conference  840 1709 7707 3/18/2025 10:00 

Attendee Details     

First Name Last Name Email 

Angela Chiappara achiappara@wearebcs.org 
Angela Chiappara znicholas@wearebcs.org 
Jessica Tenzer jtenzer@wearebcs.org 
Chad Williams cwilliams@wearebcs.org 
Derek Phillips realdadsnetwork@gmail.com 
Angela Terry terrya@bsecdc.org 
Eileen Condon econdon@wearebcs.org 
Frances Yen fyen@dycd.nyc.gov 
Debora Young dyoung2@york.cuny.edu 
James A. Connelly  jconnelly@fdconline.org 
Laura Louison laura@goodplusfoundation.org 
James Grant opusdtc@aol.com 
Godlyn  Philbert  Gphilbert@Opus-arise.org 
Victor  Brown  Vbrown@Opus-arise.org 
Jada John jada.john.ali@gmail.com 
amy  andrieux amy@mocada.org 
Sylvester Willis slywillis64@gmail.com 
Karen Dixon kdixon@harlemdowling.org 
Jenny Fernandez jfernandez@harlemdowling.org 
Jeffrey  Derose Jeffrey@canvasinstitute.org 
Troy Small kurtis.troy@gmail.com 
Janessa Rose  Perez  Motivationalmonsters@gmail.com 
Keemon Spears Frontlinenutritionservices@gmail.com 
Pastor Vernal  Samuels  hungry4goodchange@outlook.com 
Sharon Content scontent@cpnyc.org 
Esther Gottlieb e.gottlieb@jccgci.org 
Rasheem Jenkins Rasheemjenkins@yahoo.com 
Janine Mahon jmahon@thegryc.org 
Lugarry  Vernon  Teamcratehoops@gmail.com 
Franc  Villalobos fvillalobos@hispanicfamilyservicesny.org 
Melissa McKillip melissam@literacypartners.org 
Pierre Bonny mrpierrebonny@gmail.com 
Tami Nelson taminelson626@gmail.com 



Jaleel  Anthony  janthony@palnyc.org 
TY Grant tygrant@teamfirst.com 
Robert   Taylor  rtaylor@yayb.org 
Lanise Thomas Lherman@youngexcellencesociety.org 
S.Chase  Williams tableofkingz@gmail.com 
Shannon Anglero sanglero@neighborhooddefender.org 
Lorraine Gittens-Bridges lgitbridges@gmail.com 
Eun-Kyung Kim executive@ywcaqueens.org 
Nancy Hruska NHruska@RisingGround.org 
C Richardson 20sce14@gmail.com 
mary hurson mhurson@ccbq.org 
Max Acosta thedisciplesofgalilee@gmail.com 
Ken Small KSmall@bronxworks.org 
Rasheed Frazier rfrazier2@sco.org 
Nora Oz nora@dorill.org 
Jasmine Donable jdonable@sco.org 
Cathy Joseph cjoseph2@sco.org 
Kimberly Bargfrede Kbargfrede@sco.org 
Hannah Joseph hjoseph@uwnyc.org 
Claire Marx cmarx@uwnyc.org 
Alyssa Abernathy admin@lifeequipgroup.org 
Oresa Napper-Williams Oresa@notanotherchild.org 
Vanessa Bracetty vanessa@expectingrelief.org 
Marcelle  Lashley-Kaboré ml-k@girlswithknowledge.org 
Benny Lindo blindo@chcrichmond.org 
Allison Hoyle ahoyle@ccsfundraising.com 
Karla  Cabrera Carrera kcabreracarrera@cb.nyc.gov 
Norma  Galloway hghousing123@gmail.com 
Susan Solomon ssolomon@childrensvillage.org 
Sayid Abdin sayid@bacdys.org 
Sheldon Peters sheldon.peters@ccbq.org 
Yanick  Maakheru ymaakheru@forestdaleinc.org 
Darcel Suite darcel@fullcirclehealth.org 
Penelope Cox pcox@nyul.org 
Vernel Samuel admin@vernels.com 
Rodney Pride rpride454@aol.com 
Sharon  Sweeting Lindsey vets@rocketmail.com 
Lindsay Gebhart lindsay@musicontheinside.org 
LaToya  Jones ljones@casym.org 



Molly Gwisc mgwisc@shorelinehealthsolutions.net 
Julie McClure jmcclure@shorelinehealthsolutions.com 
Kristin Curry kcurry@mcny.edu 
sharema harvell thegreatparentsclub@gmail.com 
Christopher DeCicco cdecicco77@gmail.com 
Dr. David  Allen  thevillage@epicvillage.org 
Dominique Jones dominique@globalkids.org 
Paul Mieszkowicz pmieszkowicz@risingground.org 
Isabel Paz isabel@niabklyn.org 
Abraham  Jones  abrahamljonesjr@gmail.com 
Christopher Wilson cwilson@claremontcenter.org 
CLYDE THOMPSON CLYDETHOMPSONJR61@GMAIL.COM 
Virginia  Chieco Virginia@niabklyn.org 
Wwrick Harmon warrickharmon@gmail.com 
patricia wikins Pwilkins@claremontcenter.org 
Hui-Yin  Heu Hhsu@mcny.edu 
Keisha Harmon keishaharmon73@gmail.com 
Scott Wetzler swetzler@montefiore.org 
Niki Reiner reinerni@gmail.com 
Robert De Jesus rdejesus@youthjustice.org 
Alina Bloomgarden alina@musicontheinside.org 
David Smith jdavidsmith.jds@gmail.com 
Karim  Moore Jones Mrjones194@yahoo.com 
Allmina Berisha allmina.berisha@ccbq.org 
Emily Hartford ehartford@grandsettlement.org 
Nashley  De La Cruz  ndelacruz@risingground.org 
Michelle Koch mkoch@thegryc.org 
Mahbubul Joarder mjoarder@mcny.edu 
Noah Bullard noah@harrimanprograms.org 
Robert Robinson rrobinsonpbny@gmail.com 
Ashley Taylor Taylormade9904@gmail.com 
Wendy Johnson Wjohnson@dycd.nyc.gov 
Shaleem Bush sbush@beingegypt.com 
Tara Cotumaccio tara.cotumaccio@bcny.org 
Ebony  Jordan-Wilson ejordan@dycd.nyc.gov 
Natalie Green ndurand@dycd.nyc.gov 
Scott Leach Sleach@dycd.nyc.gov 
Frances James frajames@dycd.nyc.gov 
cortez stallings cstallings@dycd.nyc.gov 



Annaliese Robertson arobertson@dycd.nyc.gov 
Ron London rlondon@eastflatbushvillage.org 
Rosanna Moquete rmoquete@dycd.nyc.gov 
Reïna Batrony reina.batrony@nyfoundling.org 
Jessica Rothkuo rothkuoj@lfchild.org 
Mike Bobbitt mbobbitt@dycd.nyc.gov 
Paul Martin pmartin@risingground.org 
Reginald  Mitchell  Rmitchell@risingground.org 
Katherine Cherry delgracia2017@gmail.com 
Samora Coles samora@alexhouseproject.org 
Angel Mikhail anmikhail@dycd.nyc.gov 
Allyson  Walker abasden@dycd.nyc.gov 
Annaliese Robertson amrvrobertson@gmail.com 
sherman olivera Solivera@dyca.nyc.gov 
Thalia Fuentes tfuentes@dycd.nyc.gov 
Astrid Spota aspota@dycd.nyc.gov 
Rhodesia Humphrey rhumphre@dycd.nyc.gov 
Ali Gheith agheith@mcny.edu 
Dana Cantelmi Dcantelmi@dycd.nyc.gov 
Carmen Santiago csantiago2@delgraciacorp.org 
Judith  Sam jsam@dycd.nyc.gov 
Rosana Fernandez bridgeplayfoundation@gmail.com 
Lancine  Camara  camaralancine109@gmail.com 

 


